E & A Consulting Group, Inc. 10909 Mill Valley Road, Ste 100 Omaha, NE 68154

Bid Tabulations SID 530 - Glenmoor/Turnbridge 2025 Street Reconstruction

Bid Date: February 17, 2025 E&A Project No. P2004.196.024 Engineer's Est: \$285,000.00 Page 1 of 1

				5502	Contractor, LLC 2 N 16th St a, NE 68110	2 The T Construction 517 N. 9th St Plattsmouth, NE 68048		DPS, LLC 3704 L St Omaha, NE 68107		Armodus, LLC 1620 IA-183 Mondamin, IA 51557	
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Concrete Pavement Repair, Large Area	2,325	SY	\$68.00	\$158,100.00	\$68.00	\$158,100.00	\$75.00	\$174,375.00	\$77.00	\$179,025.00
2	Concrete Pavement Repair, Small Area	743	SY	\$70.00	\$52,010.00	\$80.00	\$59,440.00	\$74.00	\$54,982.00	\$79.00	\$58,697.00
3	Full Depth Saw Cut Existing Pavement	3,161	LF	\$0.45	\$1,422.45	\$0.50	\$1,580.50*	\$0.50	\$1,580.50	\$0.50	\$1,580.50
4	Adjust Manhole to Grade	7	EA	\$20.00	\$140.00	\$50.00	\$350.00	\$35.00	\$245.00	\$20.00	\$140.00
5	Remove and Replace PCC Sidewalk	192	SF	\$6.00	\$1,152.00	\$2.60	\$499.20	\$1.00	\$192.00	\$8.00	\$1,536.00
6	Remove and Replace PCC Curb Ramp	42	SF	\$6.15	\$258.30	\$12.00	\$504.00	\$10.00	\$420.00	\$14.00	\$588.00
7	Construct Detectable Warning Panel (1 Locations)	8	SF	\$15.00	\$120.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$25.00	\$200.00	\$25.00	\$200.00
8	Remove and Replace Faulty Subgrade	25	ΤN	\$2.80	\$70.00	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$20.00	\$500.00
9	Adjust Sprinkler (As Needed)	5	EA	\$5.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$125.00	\$20.00	\$100.00	\$20.00	\$100.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-9, INCLUSIVE)				\$213,297.75		\$222,973.70**		\$232,344.50		\$242,366.50	

*CORRECTED EXTENSION

**CORRECTED TOTAL BASE BID

				B&W Co, Inc. 2340 Keystone Dr Omaha, NE 68134				
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount			
1	Concrete Pavement Repair, Large Area	2,325	SY	\$85.00	\$197,625.00			
2	Concrete Pavement Repair, Small Area	743	SY	\$93.00	\$69,099.00			
3	Full Depth Saw Cut Existing Pavement	3,161	LF	\$1.75	\$5,531.75			
4	Adjust Manhole to Grade	7	EA	\$75.00	\$525.00			
5	Remove and Replace PCC Sidewalk	192	SF	\$5.75	\$1,104.00			
6	Remove and Replace PCC Curb Ramp	42	SF	\$12.00	\$504.00			
7	Construct Detectable Warning Panel (1 Locations)	8	SF	\$35.00	\$280.00			
8	Remove and Replace Faulty Subgrade	25	TN	\$20.00	\$500.00			
9	Adjust Sprinkler (As Needed)	5	EA	\$50.00	\$250.00			
	TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-9, INCLUSIVE)				\$275,418.75			

Est. Start Date: 3/17/2025